Lewden
Unit 4, Bradbury Drive, Springwood Industrial Estate - Braintree - Essex - CM7 2SD - UK - Phone: +44 01376 336200 - www.lewden.co.uk - sales@lewden.co.uk
100A DP Fused Switch
Includes 63A, 80A & 100A fuses (22 x 58 IEC 60269-2).
New & improved range.
Extra wiring space.
FS6380100
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated current/voltage 100A 230V~
Poles 2P
Manufacturing material Steel
Protection degree IP2X
REGISTRY
Net weight 1.75KG
Min order quantity 1
EAN Code 5026992048078
Gross Weight 2.04KG
Dimensions 250x135x87mm (HWD)
REFERENCE STANDARDS
IEC 60269-2:2013
U41
BS EN 61439-3
STANDARDS